
940.565.3084,
940.565.3050,
940.565.3111,
940.369.7325,
940.565.3140,
940.565.3120,
940.565.2110,

BLB 215
BLB 215
BLB 215
BLB 215
BLB 215
BLB 215
BLB 110

Accounting
Finance, Insurance, Real Estate & Law
Information Technology & Decision Sciences
Logistics & Operations Management
Management
Marketing
Ryan College of Business (RCOB) Undergraduate Programs Office

To schedule your next virtual or in-person academic advising appointment, visit appointments.unt.edu.

Web: ryan.unt.edu/undergrad/ Email: rcobadvising@unt.edu



1. BUSI 3660 Professional Speaking, Writing and Presentation
2. BLAW 3430 Legal & Ethical Environment of Business
3. BCIS 3610 Basic Information Systems
4. MKTG 3650 Foundations of Marketing Practice
5. DSCI 3710 Business Statistics with Spreadsheets
6. FINA 3770 Finance
7. MGMT 3720 Organizational Behavior
8. BUSI 4940 Business Policy - Important Note - This is the capstone course and must be taken in your graduating semester. All  
other upper level business foundation courses (1-7 above) must be completed with a minimum grade of C prior to enrolling in 
BUSI 4940. BUSI 1200 and BUSI 3100 must be completed prior to enrolling in BUSI 4940. BUSI 3200 may be taken prior to or 
concurrently with BUSI 4940. No exceptions will be granted.

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Entrepreneurship and Enterprise Management
Finance (grad track option)*
Financial Planning
Logistics and Supply Chain Management*
Marketing*
Marketing - Professional Selling Concentration*
Operations and Supply Management*
Human Resource Management
Real Estate

Real Estate - Residential Property 
Management Concentration

Risk Management and Insurance
Sports Entertainment

Management**~

* Major may be fully completed at UNT at Frisco

** Can only be competed at UNT at Frisco

~ This major includes additional Professional 
Field Courses and fewer electives - see advisor





English (ENGL 1310)**

Univ. Core Mathematics (MATH 1180 if required as
prerequisite or MATH 1190)**

Life and Physical Science

Political Science/Government (PSCI 2305 or 2306)

Component Area Option (COMM 1010 recommended)**

Total

English (TECM 2700 or ENGL 1320 )**

Mathematics (MATH 1190)**

Political Science/Government (PSCI 2305 or 2306)

Microeconomics (ECON 1100)**

Professional Development I (BUSI 1200)*

Intro to Computers in Business (BCIS 2610)

Total

           NOTE - SCHEDULE ABOVE IS FOR BBA DEGREES - BS AND BS/MS DEGREES WILL HAVE VARYING REQUIREMENTS

*Business Foundation and Professional Development courses must be completed with a grade of C or higher prior to enrolling in BUSI 4940, with 
the exception of BUSI 3200 which may be taken prior to or concurrently with BUSI 4940.

** Courses that will fulfill university core and pre-business requirements. Courses used to fulfill both University and College requirements will
increase number of required free electives to reach the 120 hours minimum for graduation. Consult with your advisor for questions on number of
free electives needed.

Language, Philosophy and Culture

American History (HIST 2610)

Macroeconomics (ECON 1110)**

Accounting (ACCT 2010)

Creative Arts

Total

Life and Physical Science

Speech (COMM 1010)** or Technical Writing (TECM 2700)**

American History (HIST 2620)

Accounting (ACCT 2020)

Data Analysis with Spreadsheets (DSCI 2710)

Total

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1
3

15

15 15

16
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